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Product No:
Product Name:
CAS:

Formula:
Formula Weight:
Specification:
Version:

Test

APPEARANCE
Purity (%)
Infrared Spectrum

D852832
4-Iodo-1-butyne
43001-25-8
C4Hs!

179.99

95%

2022-08-06

Min.

X

Specification
Max.

94.5

Colorless to brown liquid
100
Conforms to Structure
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